The wireless communications specialist
R&S®NGU201 SOURCE MEASURE UNIT
Supplying wireless
communications
devices with power
Power consumption
tests
Battery tests

feedback-amplifier technology improves accuracy and increases the
sensitivity down to the nA range.
Ordering information
Base unit
Two-quadrant source measure unit R&S®NGU201
Options
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGU-K103
Digital voltmeter function R&S®NGU-K104
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGU-B105
Battery simulation R&S®NGU-K106
System components
19" rack adapter, 2 HU R&S®HZN96
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG (www.rohde-schwarz.com)
Rohde & Schwarz customer support (www.rohde-schwarz.com/support)  Rohde & Schwarz training (www.training.rohde-schwarz.com)